Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type
Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration
Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building
Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Totals:

Commercial
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Stick Built Home
Storage Building
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Solar Panels
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Sign
Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Cell Tower
Totals:
Garage-Carport
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

8,365
8,365

9,100
0
9,100
148

22
170

0
3,147
70

0
3,217
612
27,160
4,800
0
6,002
0
38,574
0

0

Sq Feet
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649
649

2,800
1,232
4,032

240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 5/1/2020 Through 5/31/2020

Valuation

$787,500
$787,500

$500,000
$201,680
$701,680
$11,500
$4,700
$16,200
$194,849
$396,938
$45,000
$14,784
$651,571
$152,500
$2,489,960
$85,400
$42,742
$400,000
$20,000
$3,190,602
$0

$0

Valuation

$0
$25,000
$7,000
$5,000
$37,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$75,500
$6,000
$81,500

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$2,967.15
$2,967.15

$10,650.50
$165.00
$10,815.50
$174.80
$165.10
$339.90
$1,318.00
$1,830.21
$457.40
$50.00
$3,655.61
$1,545.00
$82,251.20
$1,101.60
$499.20
$4,031.20
$50.00
$89,478.20
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$92.55
$92.55
$224.90
$224.90
$165.00
$165.00
$402.00
$203.20
$605.20



