

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	8,365	\$787,500	\$2,967.15
	Totals:	8	8,365	\$787,500	\$2,967.15
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	9,100	\$500,000	\$10,650.50
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$201,680	\$165.00
	Totals:	2	9,100	\$701,680	\$10,815.50
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	2	148	\$11,500	\$174.80
	Free Standing	1	22	\$4,700	\$165.10
	Totals:	3	170	\$16,200	\$339.90
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	12	0	\$194,849	\$1,318.00
	Addition-Alteration	8	3,147	\$396,938	\$1,830.21
	Garage-Carport	2	70	\$45,000	\$457.40
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$14,784	\$50.00
	Totals:	23	3,217	\$651,571	\$3,655.61
Residential Building New Construction	Swimming Pool	9	612	\$152,500	\$1,545.00
	Stick Built Home	9	27,160	\$2,489,960	\$82,251.20
	Storage Building	3	4,800	\$85,400	\$1,101.60
	Garage-Carport	3	0	\$42,742	\$499.20
	Semi-Detached Home	2	6,002	\$400,000	\$4,031.20
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$20,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	27	38,574	\$3,190,602	\$89,478.20
Residential		2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Demolition	Totals:	2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Sign	1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$25,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$7,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$5,000	\$92.55
	Totals:	4	0	\$37,000	\$92.55
Funkstown Building	Addition/Alterations	2	649	\$10,000	\$224.90
	Totals:	2	649	\$10,000	\$224.90
Hancock Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$15,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$15,000	\$165.00
Williamsport Building	Garage-Carport	1	2,800	\$75,500	\$402.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	1,232	\$6,000	\$203.20
	Totals:	2	4,032	\$81,500	\$605.20